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199901040000
02101

01/04/1999
01:53:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ARD,
FREDERICK D

20 20 Lot#:57
Book:20 Pg:20
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902170000
66431

02/17/1999
08:36:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CODDING,
JEFFREY

21 93 199805210001
87171

Lot#:244
Book:21 Pg:93
Desc:1998-
18717

199903150001
09131

03/15/1999
02:25:24

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JENSEN,
CHARLES

199707180002
26911

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:1997-
22691

199903170001
12801

03/17/1999
03:30:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COOK, BRIAN
C

24 123 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:123

199904090001
50031

04/09/1999
09:36:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GARNER,
ROBERT E

16 141 Lot#:58
Book:16
Pg:141

199905190002
09921

05/19/1999
08:46:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ARMSTRONG,
LUCEAL

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199905210002
13261

05/21/1999
09:00:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DR HORTON
INC

19 139 Lot#:1 Book:19
Pg:139

199908130003
39601

08/13/1999
08:19:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HARTMAN,
NICHOLAS P

12 1 199902020000
44661

Lot#:23 Blk:4
Book:12 Pg:1
Desc:1999-
04466

199910050004
14441

10/05/1999
10:12:22

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MULTI VEST
INC

25 147 Lot#:231 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:147
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LOT #

199910190004
33011

10/19/1999
02:11:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DASSAU,
SEAN

199910250004
39831

10/25/1999
03:01:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WOODS,
DUSTIN D

24 16 199809100003
54331

Book:24 Pg:16
Desc:1998-
35433

199910290004
47751

10/29/1999
11:48:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WOODARD,
ERIC J

19 89 Lot#:36
Book:19 Pg:89

199901040000
00251

01/04/1999
10:11:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VINOSKI,
KENNETH W

21 57 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:57
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE 2ND
SECTOR



199901190000
24751

01/19/1999
03:59:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BUTLER,
NANCY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:N
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902050000
52261

02/05/1999
02:20:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WHITE, RICKY 19 89 199804240001
48381

Lot#:8 Book:19
Pg:89
Desc:1998-
14838

199904140001
57501

04/14/1999
09:03:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KESSLER,
CHARLES G

25 25 Book:25 Pg:25
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199904210001
67991

04/21/1999
08:07:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLCOMBE,
ELIZABETH P

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199904210001
68501

04/21/1999
09:40:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER,
ARTHUR D

22 35 Lot#:50
Book:22 Pg:35

199904210001
68491

04/21/1999
09:40:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER,
ARTHUR D

22 35 Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:35

199904260001
74071

04/26/1999
10:36:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SIMS, DENNIS 25 2 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:25 Pg:2

199906160002
52621

06/16/1999
08:56:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COLLINS,
WALTER
BRADY

25 25 Book:25 Pg:25

199906280002
70441

06/28/1999
03:38:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STEPHENS,
JOHN W

Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
SW SEE
INSTRUMENT

199910040004
12951

10/04/1999
04:07:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOHNSON,
JEFFERY M

23 107 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:107

199910110004
21361

10/11/1999
12:57:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ROSSER,
LARRY S

11 81 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:11 Pg:81

199910140004
27241

10/14/1999
02:48:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GUILLORY,
STEPHEN D

24 123 Book:24
Pg:123

199912140005
04231

12/14/1999
03:44:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAVIS,
RODNEY E

25 2 Book:25 Pg:2


