Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901040000 02101	01/04/1999 01:53:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ARD, FREDERICK D			20	20		Lot#:57 Book:20 Pg:20 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199902170000 66431	02/17/1999 08:36:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CODDING, JEFFREY			21	93	199805210001 87171	Lot#:244 Book:21 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 18717
199903150001 09131	03/15/1999 02:25:24	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JENSEN, CHARLES					199707180002 26911	Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:1997- 22691
199903170001 12801	03/17/1999 03:30:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COOK, BRIAN C			24	123		Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:123
199904090001 50031	04/09/1999 09:36:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GARNER, ROBERT E			16	141		Lot#:58 Book:16 Pg:141
199905190002 09921	05/19/1999 08:46:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ARMSTRONG, LUCEAL						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199905210002 13261	05/21/1999 09:00:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DR HORTON INC			19	139		Lot#:1 Book:19 Pg:139
199908130003 39601	08/13/1999 08:19:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HARTMAN, NICHOLAS P			12	1	199902020000 44661	Lot#:23 Blk:4 Book:12 Pg:1 Desc:1999- 04466
199910050004 14441	10/05/1999 10:12:22	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MULTI VEST INC			25	147		Lot#:231 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:147 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LOT #
199910190004 33011	10/19/1999 02:11:59	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DASSAU, SEAN						
199910250004 39831	10/25/1999 03:01:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WOODS, DUSTIN D			24	16	199809100003 54331	Book:24 Pg:16 Desc:1998- 35433
199910290004 47751	10/29/1999 11:48:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WOODARD, ERIC J			19	89		Lot#:36 Book:19 Pg:89
199901040000 00251	01/04/1999 10:11:51	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VINOSKI, KENNETH W			21	57		Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:57 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE 2ND SECTOR

199901190000 24751	01/19/1999 03:59:13	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BUTLER, NANCY					Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199902050000 52261	02/05/1999 02:20:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WHITE, RICKY		19	89	199804240001 48381	Lot#:8 Book:19 Pg:89 Desc:1998- 14838
199904140001 57501	04/14/1999 09:03:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KESSLER, CHARLES G		25	25		Book:25 Pg:25 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199904210001 67991	04/21/1999 08:07:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLCOMBE, ELIZABETH P					Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199904210001 68501	04/21/1999 09:40:59	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER, ARTHUR D		22	35		Lot#:50 Book:22 Pg:35
199904210001 68491	04/21/1999 09:40:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER, ARTHUR D		22	35		Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:35
199904260001 74071	04/26/1999 10:36:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SIMS, DENNIS		25	2		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:25 Pg:2
199906160002 52621	06/16/1999 08:56:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COLLINS, WALTER BRADY		25	25		Book:25 Pg:25
199906280002 70441	06/28/1999 03:38:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STEPHENS, JOHN W					Sec:11 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:AND NW SW SEE INSTRUMENT
199910040004 12951	10/04/1999 04:07:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOHNSON, JEFFERY M		23	107		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:107
199910110004 21361	10/11/1999 12:57:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ROSSER, LARRY S		11	81		Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:11 Pg:81
199910140004 27241	10/14/1999 02:48:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GUILLORY, STEPHEN D		24	123		Book:24 Pg:123
199912140005 04231	12/14/1999 03:44:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAVIS, RODNEY E		25	2		Book:25 Pg:2